PHD330
The eyc-tech PHD330 differential pressure transmitter is designed on the MEMS hot wire anemometer architecture,
which has very good zero point stability and small differential pressure detection capability, high pressure
resistance. The transmitter uses the pressure difference to pass a very small amount of gas through the air flow
channel of the sensor body. Combined with the integrated circuit to convert into a differential pressure signal.
Exhaust emission / Environmental engineering / Air duct / Filter /
Monitor differential pressure and environment air flow
Industrial Differential Pressure Transmitter

Differential Pressure-PHD330
| Installation |
| Ordering Guide |
－ －PHD
10：±50 / 100 pa
20：±300 / 500 pa
30：±1000 / 1600 / 2500 pa
40：±5000 / 7500 / 10000 pa
20
Range
330：Wall
Installation
330 1
Output
1：4 ... 20 mA
6：0 ... 10 V
M：M12x1 connector(with 2m cable)
M
Electrical connection
D：Display(LCD)
1：RS-485
Optional
D
■ISO 9001
Project
Pressure Differential pressure：0 ... 500 Pa / 0 ... 1000 Pa / 0 ... 10000 Pa
Measurand level or range
| Additional Option Test Report | For more detailed information please contact us.
eyc-tech AFMT Average Flow
Measuring Tube(Pitot  tube)
eyc-tech PHD330 Industrial  Grade
Differential  Pressure Transmitter
SCR Reactor
Economizer
Economizer